Date of payment

Transactions over £500 October 2018

Payee Name

01/10/2018
12/10/2018
15/10/2018

26/10/2018
26/10/2018
29/10/2018
30/10/2018

EDF
Lister Wilder
EDF

Crowthorne Parish Council
D.L Jones

Veolia

October Salaries

Amount

£ 1,150.00
£ 2,400.00
£ 1,599.00
£ 573.27
£ 1,340.00
£ 713.27
£ 14,758.36

Transaction Detail
Pinewood South electric
Kubota Glass screen
Pinewood North electric
Circle Hill/Walter Rec
maintenance

Pinewood Hall Decoration
October Waste disposal
October wages




