Transactions over £500 October 2018

Date of payment	Payee Name	<u>Amount</u>		Transaction Detail
01/10/2018	EDF	£	1,150.00	Pinewood South electric
12/10/2018	Lister Wilder	£	2,400.00	Kubota Glass screen
15/10/2018	EDF	£	1,599.00	Pinewood North electric
				Circle Hill/Walter Rec
26/10/2018	Crowthorne Parish Council	£	573.27	maintenance
26/10/2018	D.L Jones	£	1,340.00	Pinewood Hall Decoration
29/10/2018	Veolia	£	713.27	October Waste disposal
30/10/2018	October Salaries	£	14,758.36	October wages